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M 1:  1169Raster Nacht (22h-6h)  [ Verkehr, Rel. Höhe  4.50m ]
Nacht (22h-6h)

Pegel
dB(A)

>..-35

>35-40

>40-45

>45-50

>50-55

>55-60

>60-65

>65-70

>70-75

>75-80

>80-..

Projekt: 2003261

Datum: 10. März 2004

Bearbeiter: Winter

Darstellung: Pegelverteilung

Zeitraum nachts

Karte Nr.: 2

Schallimmissionsschutz B-Blan 108 H Neustadt am Rübenberge
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